1210-DF &DFM IRON VARIABLE ORIFICE

Gia ban: Lién hé
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CLASS 125/CLASS 250

Variable Orifice Double Regulating Valve

Fig. 1210-DF

ANSI Flanged Ends for Single Unit Systems Conforms to BS7350

Dimensions, Coefficients

Nom. Size

2'1,

3
4

5
6
8
10
12

DNB5
DNB80
DN100
DN125
DN150
DN200
DN250
DN300

290
310
350
400
480
600
730
850

Specification

These are Y-pattem globe valves fitted with two pressure test
valves to provide flow measurement, regulation and isolation.
Valves conform to requirements of BS7350.

Application

Primarily used in injection or other circuits requiring a double
regulating valve for systems balancing. Accuracy of flow
measurement is £5% at all open positions of the valve. Some
reduction in accordance with BS 7350.

Pressure/Temerature Ratings

PN16 PN25
TemperatureC -10to 120
Working Pressure(Bar) 16 25
Test Pressure(Bar) Shell:24 Shell:37.5
Seat:17.6 Seat:27.5
Materials
Part Material ASTM Specification
Body Ductile A536 65-45-12
Bonnet Ductile AS536 65-45-12
Stem Stainless Steel 410 AlISI410
Disc EPDM Coated DI A536 65-45-12
Gland (65-150mm)  Brass B124 C37700
Gland (200-300mm) Ductile A536 65-45-12
Stem Nut Brass B124 C37700
Hand Wheel Ductile A536 65-45-12
Test Valve Brass B453 C35330
Packing Graphite Non-Asbestos
Dimensions(mm) Flow Head loss
H D Kv K

265 200 83.8 3.78

270 200 119.5 5.24

310 240 178.7 9.53

340 290 2727 6.98

340 290 380 5.35

537 350 608 6.26

570 420 1292 5.57

690 420 1791 6.43




PN16/PN25

Variable Orifice Double Regulating Valve

Fig. 1210-DFM
Flanged PN16 or PN25 for Single Unit Systems Conforms to BS7350

Dimensions, Coefficients

Nom. Size
L
2', DNB5 290
3 DN80 310
4 DN100 350
5 DN125 400
6 DN150 480
8 DN200 600
10 DN250 730
12 DN300 850

Specification

These are Y-pattem globe valves fitted with two pressure test
valves to provide flow measurement, regulation and isolation.
Valves conform to requirements of BS7350.

Application

Primarily used in injection or other circuits requiring a double
regulating valve for systems balancing. Accuracy of flow
measurement is £5% at all open positions of the valve. Some
reduction in accordance with BS 7350.

Pressure/Temerature Ratings

PN16 PN25
Temperature'C -10to 120
Working Pressure(Bar) 16 25
Test Pressure(Bar) Shell:24 Shell:37.5
Seat:17.6 Seat:27.5
Materials
Part Material Specification
Body Ductile EN-JL 1050
Bonnet Ductile EN-JL 1050
Stem Stainless Steel 410 BS970 410821
Disc EPDM Coated DI EN-JL 1050
Gland (65-150mm) Brass EN 12165 CWB17N
Gland (200-300mm) Ductile EN-JL 1050
Stem Nut Brass EN 12165 CWEG17N
Hand Wheel Ductile EN-JL 1050
Test Valve Brass EN 12165 CWG602N
Packing Graphite Non-Asbestos
Dimensions(mm) Flow Head loss
H D Kv K

265 200 83.8 3.78

270 200 119.5 5.24

310 240 178.7 9.53

340 290 2727 6.98

340 290 380 5.35

537 350 608 6.26

570 420 1292 5.57

690 420 1791 6.43




San pham khac

Gia ban: Lién hé

1209-BT&BTM BRONZE FIXED ORIFICE

Xem thém 1209-BT&BTM BRONZE FIXED ORIFICE

Gia ban: Lién hé
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1209-DF&DFM IRON FIXED ORIFICE

Xem thém 1209-DF&DFM IRON FIXED ORIFICE

Gia ban: Lién hé

Van can bang gang

Xem thém Van cin bﬁng gang
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Gia ban: Lién hé

Van can biang dong ren

Xem thém Van cin bing dong ren

Gia ban: Lién hé

Van can bang ma VCB0003 12 van dwoc st dung nhu bién 4p ty kiém sodt trong khi giit cho sy khéc biét
gitta 4p lwc clia moi trudong chdy qua hé thong nay kiém sodt khdng thay ddi. Thich hop cho viée kiém sodt
khéc biét giita 4p lwc ctia viéc cung cip sw 4m 1én biang cich st dung hé thong dual-duwdng 6ng d€ dam bao
hé thong vé co ban khong thay ddi, giam tiéng 0n, can ddi khang va loai bd nhiét-net va sy mat cAn bang
thiy luc.


https://vandientujaki.com/chi-tiet-san-pham/van-can-bang-dong-ren.html
https://vandientujaki.com/chi-tiet-san-pham/van-can-bang-dong-ren.html
https://vandientujaki.com/chi-tiet-san-pham/van-can-bang-dong-ren.html
https://vandientujaki.com/chi-tiet-san-pham/van-can-bang-dong-ren.html
https://vandientujaki.com/chi-tiet-san-pham/van-can-bang-dong-ren.html
https://vandientujaki.com/chi-tiet-san-pham/van-can-bang-vcb0003.html
https://vandientujaki.com/chi-tiet-san-pham/van-can-bang-vcb0003.html

VAN CAN BANG ( VCB0003)

Xem thém VAN CAN BANG ( VCB0003)

Gia ban: Lién hé
Van can bang ma VCB0002 14 loai van duoc thiét k& phit hop theo tiéu chuin BS 7350. Van c6 hinh ding

nhuv loc Y két hgp véi mot tich tAm 16 d€ tao thanh mot don vi do luu lwgng 16 ¢ dinh v6i quy dinh va kha
nang doc lap.

VAN CAN BANG MAT BICH GALA

Xem thém VAN CAN BANG MAT BICH GALA
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